
  vz;;.51-1/KM/Rev/e-auction/2023-24 

fhiuf;fhy; efuhl;rp 

fhiuf;fhy; 

***** 

         fhiuf;fhy; Bjjp:10.05.2023 

Vy mwptpg;g[ 

 
kpd;dZ nizajs Vyk; (e-auction) 

 

njdhy; bghJkf;fSf;F bjhptpj;Jf;bfhs;tJ ahbjdpy; fhiuf;fhy; efuhl;rpf;F 

brhe;jkhd Fj;jif ndA;fs; fhiuf;fhy; efuhl;rpahy; mA;fPfhpf;fg;gl;l Vy 

epge;jidfspd;go kpd;dZ Vy Kiwapy; (e-auction) nizajsk; K}yk; vjph;tUk; 18-05-2023 

Bjjp kjpak; 2.00 kzp Kjy; khiy 5.00 kzp tiu Vyk; eilbgWk;. BkYk; Vyk; tplg;gLk; 

ndA;fspd; tpguk;, tpz;zg;gj; bjhif, gpizj;bjhif, Vy eph;zaj; bjhif, Vyj;jpw;fhd 

Bfs;tpj; bjhif Mfpatw;wpid https://eauction.gov.in vd;w nizajsj;jpy; bjhpe;J 

bfhs;syhk;. 

 

Vyk; Bfl;f tpUg;gKilath;fs; tpz;zg;ggotk;, Fj;jif ndA;fs; kw;Wk; 

Vyepge;jidfis https//eauction.gov.in vd;w nizajs Kfthpapy; 18-05-2023 fhiy 10.00 

kzptiu gjptpwf;fk; bra;Jbfhs;syhk;. 

 

 tpz;zg;gA;fs; https://eauction.gov.in vd;w nizajsj;jpy; gjpt[ bra;ag;gl;l 

Digital Key-I cgBahfpj;J ne;j Vyj;jpy; gA;Fbgw Btz;Lk;.  BkYk; niza jsj;ij 

cgBahfpg;gjpy; VBjDk; tHpfhl;Ljy; Bjitg;gl;lhy; 0413 – 2220225 & 1800 233 7315  

(Toll Free) vd;w bjhiyBgrp vz;zpy; my;yJ fhiuf;fhy; efuhl;rp mYtyf vz;fshd 

9976051227 kw;Wk; 9942145845-I mYtyf Beuj;jpy; bjhlh;g[ bfhs;syhk;. 

                  

                                                           Mizah;                                                                 

              fhiuf;fhy; efuhl;rp 

 



fhiuf;fhy; efuhl;rp 

fhiuf;fhy; 

***** 

nizg;g[ 

Fj;jif fhyk; 01.06.2023 Kjy; 31.03.2024 (10 khjA;fs; kl;Lk;) 

 

 

t. 

vz; 

 

nzA;fspd; tpguk; 

tpz;zg;gj; 

bjhif 

GST 5% 

Kd; 

itg;g[j; 

bjhif 

(EMD) 

Vyeph;za 

bjhif 

Vyj;jpw;fhd 

   Bfs;tp      

  bjhif  

1. 
fhiuf;fhy; flw;fiu Bkw;F gFjp 

fl;lz fHpg;gpl tR{y; 
1,050/- 5,000/- 39,000/- 

1,000/-      

klA;fpy; 

2. 

nut[ Beu bgz;fs; jA;Fk; Tlk; 

gA;Bfw;g[: fhiuf;fhy; efuhl;rp 

kfsph; Ra cjtp FGf;fs; kl;Lk;. 

1,050/- 10,000/- 54,000/- 
1,000/-      

klA;fpy; 

3. 
APE Ml;Blh epWj;Jkplk; fl;lz 

tR{y; 
1,050/- 10,000/- 60,250/- 

1,000/-      

klA;fpy; 

4. thure;ij fl;lz fHpg;gpl tR{y; 1,050/- 5,000/- 27,700/- 
1,000/-     

klA;fpy; 

5. 
fhiuf;fhy; flw;fiu fpHf;F 

gFjp fl;lz fHpg;gpl tR{y; 
1,050/- 10,000/- 71,400/- 

1,000/-      

klA;fpy; 

6. 
g[jpa BeUkhh;f;bfl; kPd; kw;Wk; 

cyh; kPd;fs; mof;fhR tR{y; 

 

1,050/- 
10,000/- 5,00,000/- 

1,000/-      

klA;fpy; 

7. 
kjfo khh;f;bfl; kPd; kw;Wk; cyh; 

kPd;fs; mof;fhR tR{y; 

 

1,050/- 

 

10,000/- 

 

83,400/- 

1,000/-      

klA;fpy; 

8. 
fPHfhrhf;Fo khh;f;bfl; kPd; kw;Wk; 

cyh; kPd;fs; mof;fhR tR{y; 
1,050/- 10,000/- 83,400/- 

1,000/-      

klA;fpy; 

9. 
fhkuh$h; jply; fl;lz fHpg;gpl 

tR{y; 
1,050/- 5,000/- 11,700/- 

1,000/-      

klA;fpy; 

10. 
g[jpa BeU khh;f;bfl;  

kPd; Rj;jk; bra;a[k;; Fj;jif tR{y; 

 

1,050/- 

 

5,000/- 

 

8,400/- 

 

1,000/-      

klA;fpy; 

 

 

                                                               Mizah; 

                                                          fhiuf;fhy; efuhl;rp 


